
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

22/04/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.6776 9.7261 9.6776 101,861,599.10 0.0614

21/04/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.6162 0.0000 0.0000 101,215,677.93 -0.0626

18/04/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.6788 0.0000 0.0000 101,874,208.90 0.0078

17/04/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.6710 9.7195 9.6710 101,792,742.33 0.0161

16/04/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.6549 9.7033 9.6549 101,632,619.48 0.0608

11/04/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.5941 9.6422 9.5941 100,992,891.70 0.0256

10/04/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.5685 9.6164 9.5685 100,718,829.70 -0.0113

09/04/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.5798 9.6278 9.5798 100,838,161.54 0.1720

08/04/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.4078 9.4549 9.4078 99,027,488.55 -0.1884

04/04/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.5962 0.0000 0.0000 101,010,268.85 -0.2001

03/04/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.7963 9.8454 9.7963 103,111,945.29 -0.1130

02/04/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.9093 9.9589 9.9093 105,363,956.27 0.0207

01/04/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.8886 9.9381 9.8886 105,635,947.29 0.0375

31/03/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.8511 0.0000 0.0000 105,234,956.10 -0.0754

27/03/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.9265 9.9762 9.9265 106,039,872.55 -0.0130

26/03/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.9395 9.9893 9.9395 106,182,499.16 -0.0327

25/03/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.9722 10.0222 9.9722 106,523,774.03 -0.0067

24/03/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.9789 10.0289 9.9789 106,594,999.24 0.0455

21/03/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.9334 9.9832 9.9334 106,109,831.81 -0.0258

20/03/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.9592 0.0000 0.0000 106,385,301.64 -0.0073

19/03/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.9665 10.0164 9.9665 106,427,571.06 0.0404

18/03/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.9261 9.9758 9.9261 107,078,355.52 -0.0212

17/03/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.9473 9.9971 9.9473 107,306,345.30 0.0363

14/03/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.9110 9.9607 9.9110 106,984,757.42 0.0712

13/03/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.8398 9.8891 9.8398 106,215,956.40 -0.0378

12/03/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.8776 9.9271 9.8776 106,624,011.27 -0.0142

11/03/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.8918 9.9414 9.8918 106,781,702.09 -0.0149

10/03/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.9067 9.9563 9.9067 106,938,708.75 -0.0882

07/03/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.9949 10.0450 9.9949 107,890,134.32 0.0172

06/03/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.9777 10.0277 9.9777 107,704,338.78 -0.0618

05/03/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0395 10.0898 10.0395 108,619,617.02 0.0621

04/03/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.9774 10.0274 9.9774 107,947,750.93 -0.0503

03/03/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0277 10.0779 10.0277 108,499,226.62 -0.0343

28/02/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0620 10.1124 10.0620 108,870,550.87 0.0146

27/02/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0474 10.0977 10.0474 108,963,160.43 -0.0619

26/02/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.1093 10.1599 10.1093 109,632,452.29 0.0476

25/02/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0617 10.1121 10.0617 112,567,524.17 -0.0369

24/02/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0986 0.0000 0.0000 112,980,335.78 -0.0335

21/02/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.1321 10.1829 10.1321 115,380,626.49 -0.0291

20/02/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.1612 10.2121 10.1612 115,813,712.76 -0.0069

19/02/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.1681 10.2190 10.1681 116,876,615.59 0.0067

18/02/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.1614 10.2123 10.1614 117,834,067.94 0.0196

17/02/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.1418 0.0000 0.0000 117,605,890.50 0.0116

14/02/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.1302 10.1810 10.1302 117,492,501.55 0.0028

13/02/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.1274 10.1781 10.1274 117,464,352.99 0.0241

11/02/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.1033 0.0000 0.0000 117,184,716.50 0.0216

10/02/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0817 10.1322 10.0817 116,935,654.39 0.0077

07/02/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0740 10.1245 10.0740 116,844,923.83 -0.0127

06/02/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0867 10.1372 10.0867 117,071,531.81 -0.0044

05/02/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0911 10.1417 10.0911 117,730,303.82 0.0118

04/02/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0793 0.0000 0.0000 117,592,767.83 0.0287

03/02/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0506 0.0000 0.0000 117,257,567.44 -0.0310

31/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0816 0.0000 0.0000 117,620,015.68 -0.0356

30/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.1172 0.0000 0.0000 118,034,792.26 0.0224

29/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0948 0.0000 0.0000 117,773,355.37 -0.0143

28/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.1091 0.0000 0.0000 117,940,122.53 0.0311
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27/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0780 10.1285 10.0780 117,578,582.75 -0.0371

24/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.1151 10.1658 10.1151 117,976,331.51 0.0151

23/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.1000 10.1506 10.1000 117,798,165.65 -0.0017

22/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.1017 10.1523 10.1017 117,817,722.88 0.0141

21/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0876 10.1381 10.0876 117,652,381.55 0.0478

20/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0398 0.0000 0.0000 117,095,294.81 -0.0039

17/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0437 10.0940 10.0437 117,140,679.31 0.0159

16/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0278 10.0780 10.0278 116,954,618.19 0.0154

15/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0124 10.0626 10.0124 116,775,594.94 0.0888

14/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.9236 9.9733 9.9236 115,733,918.52 0.0011

13/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.9225 0.0000 0.0000 115,720,998.42 -0.0174

10/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 9.9399 9.9897 9.9399 115,829,998.00 -0.0626

09/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0025 0.0000 0.0000 116,559,168.40 -0.0283

08/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0308 10.0811 10.0308 117,401,788.16 -0.0132

07/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0440 10.0943 10.0440 117,512,174.69 -0.0266

06/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0706 10.1211 10.0706 118,279,659.79 0.0123

03/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0583 0.0000 0.0000 118,134,762.60 0.0235

02/01/2025 KF1MEAN-A 10.0348 0.0000 0.0000 117,858,909.86 -0.0266

30/12/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0614 10.1118 10.0614 118,149,500.76 -0.0247

27/12/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0861 10.1366 10.0861 118,643,842.66 -0.0228

26/12/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1089 0.0000 0.0000 118,911,519.46 -0.0055

25/12/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1144 0.0000 0.0000 118,975,824.21 0.0079

24/12/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1065 10.1571 10.1065 118,883,762.41 0.0456

23/12/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0609 10.1113 10.0609 118,344,880.07 0.0330

20/12/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0279 10.0781 10.0279 116,960,640.16 0.0089

19/12/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0190 10.0692 10.0190 116,856,754.71 -0.0607

18/12/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0797 10.1302 10.0797 117,564,364.20 -0.0972

17/12/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1769 10.2279 10.1769 115,696,490.17 -0.0515

16/12/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2284 10.2796 10.2284 116,384,799.50 -0.0160

13/12/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2444 10.2957 10.2444 116,874,451.41 -0.0269

12/12/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2713 10.3228 10.2713 117,161,264.42 -0.0237

11/12/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2950 10.3466 10.2950 118,145,995.34 0.0048

09/12/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2902 10.3418 10.2902 118,079,752.11 -0.0160

06/12/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.3062 10.3578 10.3062 118,248,258.71 0.0055

04/12/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.3007 10.3523 10.3007 119,264,024.90 0.0184

03/12/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2823 10.3338 10.2823 119,053,083.78 0.0223

02/12/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2600 10.3114 10.2600 118,795,384.94 0.0198

29/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2402 10.2915 10.2402 118,526,780.53 0.0236

28/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2166 0.0000 0.0000 118,253,125.83 -0.0088

27/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2254 10.2766 10.2254 118,216,805.83 -0.0016

26/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2270 10.2782 10.2270 119,256,060.86 -0.0021

25/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2291 10.2803 10.2291 119,279,204.01 0.0314

22/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1977 10.2488 10.1977 118,911,139.46 0.0195

21/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1782 10.2292 10.1782 126,010,237.44 0.0275

20/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1507 10.2016 10.1507 125,620,804.99 -0.0050

19/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1557 10.2066 10.1557 125,682,738.97 0.0191

18/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1366 10.1874 10.1366 126,406,705.22 0.0248

15/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1118 10.1625 10.1118 126,101,896.74 -0.0405

14/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1523 10.2032 10.1523 126,606,543.25 -0.0306

13/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1829 10.2339 10.1829 126,978,060.42 0.0088

12/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1741 10.2251 10.1741 126,878,053.76 -0.0531

11/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2272 0.0000 0.0000 127,539,718.26 -0.0250

08/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2522 10.3036 10.2522 127,852,167.59 0.0021

07/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2501 10.3015 10.2501 127,826,123.51 0.0467

06/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2034 10.2545 10.2034 127,738,156.28 0.0028

05/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2006 10.2517 10.2006 131,320,273.84 0.0418
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04/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1588 0.0000 0.0000 130,782,300.78 -0.0018

01/11/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1606 0.0000 0.0000 130,804,467.37 0.0044

31/10/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1562 0.0000 0.0000 130,748,534.89 -0.0348

30/10/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1910 10.2421 10.1910 130,317,786.10 -0.0275

29/10/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2185 10.2697 10.2185 130,680,415.41 0.0041

28/10/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2144 10.2656 10.2144 130,743,105.19 0.0038

25/10/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2106 10.2618 10.2106 130,757,599.03 0.0050

24/10/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.2056 10.2567 10.2056 130,693,718.66 -0.0343
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